Category

Handlebar
Moustache

Natural
Moustache

Combined
Freestyle
Moustache

Musketeer

Whaler

Table 1

Competitor

Robert Baker
Joshua Quinney
Gordie Blair
Benjamin Gardner
Wesley Verschetze
Myloe Esquivel
Tyler Daniel

Snidely Wildstache
Joe Klimowicz
Kevin Demarest
Tylor Grady

Jairus Brenneise
Niccolo Colzi

Jay McQuinn
Kevin Tuomey
Robert Mevec

Brandon Toohey

Eddie Kimmerling
Kris Caron
Lucio Battista

James Busby

George Anderson
Al Underwood
Paul Richardson
Jac Chandross
Russell Bennett
Emilio Alatorre
Robert Edwards

Kristoher Greven

Scott Turner

Eric Mord

Dylan Powell
Adam Cogswell
Corey Ghost Giehl
Chris Fisher
Jordan Shaffer

Score

49.2
48.1
44.8
44.4
44.2
41.6
411

49.3
47.7
46.2

46
441
43.1
42.9
40.8
36.9
35.5

49.8
48.1
47.4
46.5

49.5
49.4
47.8
471
45.7
43.6
43.2
411

48.6
47.5
47.2
46.9
46.5
46.4
45.6



Brandon Smith 44.7

Daniel Hauerland 44.4
Casey Conley 43
Jesse Larsen 42.9
Chris Cole 42.2

Natural Goatee
Patrick Dawson 49.7
Aaron Johnston 47.6
Scott Sykora 47.1
Brian Tyler 47
Scott Wagner 46.9
John Abraham 46.7
John Fox 45.4
Todd Bailey 44 .4
Omar Shifrin 43.2
Harry Flanagan 40

Natural Sideburns
Jason Trimble 48.7
Patrick Quinn 48.6
Geoff Graham 47
Stewart Eastman 43.5
Nick Williams 421
Andreas The Ranchet 35

Goatee Freestyle
Anthony Carty 49.7
Keary Molinaro 48.4
James McMahon 48.1
Andrew Mattson 46.4

Partial Beard ‘

Freestyle
Eric Brooks 50
Shannon Clinkenbear 49.3
Nate “Chops” Johnsc 47.4
David Benson 46.3
Edward Rose 43.8

Craft Creative

Beard
Stefanie Bialas 48.9
Monica Morales 47.2
Hollie DeSmet 46
Tisha Clinkenbeard 43.8
Michelle Emerson 39.5
Wilbur Bogan 32.5

Craft Combined

Realistic
Natali Johnston 49.5

45.8

Courtney Minchey



Christine Hackman 45.7

Craft Creative ‘

Moustache
Manda Forsman 47.5
Crystal Davis 46.8
Sommer Hibbler 44.9
Fawn Hall 35.4

Business Beard
Joshua Davenport 48.3
Bear Den 46.9
Michael Shifflett 421
Daniel Reeks 41.2
Rory McLaughlin 41
Mr. Chayim Hachtenk 40.5
Mark Niewiarowski 40.4
Jeffrey Uchin 37.8
Kristopher Connor 37
Ted Rubin 34.4

Verdi
Robert Dixon 43.4
Danny Powell 42.6
Ray Atesiano 41.8
Jackson Scheerer 41.7

Garibaldi
Drew McNaughton 48.6
Ty Lehman 46.6
Oscar Bruck 45.6
Bill Peterson 44.7
John Fontenot 44.5
Brandon Waltz 43.6
Andrew Brown 40.2
John Linkous 40.1
Jorge Montes 39.7
John McNeil 39.6
John Parks 39.4
Curtis Cole 38.5
Michael Love 37.1
Daniel Morgeson 35.8
Jacob Thomas 34.3
James Mclnerney 34.1

Full Beard, Styled

Moustache
Wilfredo Martinez 48.3
Israel Barkley 47.6
Ryan Gore 44.6

44.5

Shane Hazelgrave



Joshua Gregor 44.4

Dan ‘Silky’ Brown 43.7
Shane Lewis 43.5
Stephen Anderson 43.5
Randy Goldsmith Cht 42.3
Joshua Jackson 40.4
Andrew Farquharson 401
Erni Mulic 401
David Espiritu 39.3
Jose Montes 39.2
Sam Lisko 34.2
Geoff Haffner 34.1
FBN 4”-8"
Frankie Abutaa 46.9
John Freitas 46.2
Jason George 46
Joshua Moore 41.5
Maurice Allen 41.5
Dan Tackleson 39.4
Jim Matteucci 39.3
Brian Card 37.8
Dlan Miller 37.7
Dan Kilker 36.8
Scott Jagodzinske 36.2
Anthony Wylie 35.9
FBN 8”-12”
Wayne Patmore 48.1
Steve Fausneaucht 47.4
Eric Choat 43.3
Keith Baker 42.4
Bryan White 42
Don Darnell 41.1
Jimmy Preston 40.9
Shady Smith 40.6
Kent Burke 39.2
Bryan Dahlstrom 39
Charles Reeves 39
Steven Van Wie 38.5
David Recchione 37.3
Kenneth Farnsworth 37.3
John Silvaggio 34.7
FBN 12”-24”
Otoniel Leal 47.7
Jeremy Dowling Wise 46.9
46.8

George Kelly



Adam Johnson 46

Travis Castleman 45.9
Monty Minter 44.2
Adam Bruck 43.8
Brian Fortney 43.1
Steven Devecchio 42.7
Lee Fenwick 41.5
Dave Niemczyk 40.7
Douglas Martin 40.6
Matt McLear 39.9
Jake Johnson 39.8
John Fabula 38.9
Johnny Ross 36.3

FBN 24” +
Shawn Duff 48.7
John Desmet 48.1
Lance Wooton 41.3
Matt Morrison 40.5

Full Beard ‘

Freestyle
Paul Kennedy 48.8
Sean Logie 46.8
John Banks 44.8
Dillon Scott 441
Garey Faulkner 42.7
Cornelio Bravo llI 391

34.2

Dan Tarragano

Jeff Bain 32.5



